
2025 MANOR HOUSE PRICE LIST2025 MANOR HOUSE PRICE LIST

If you’d like to book or want to talk to our friendly 
team about exclusive use  at the Manor House, please 

email manorhouse@nortonparkhotel.com or call 01962 763 000

WEEK COMMENCING DATES WEDDING 2 NIGHTS WEEK COMMENCING DATES WEDDING 2 NIGHTS

 4, 11 July 2025

18, 25 July 2025

1, 8, August 2025 

15 August 2025

Bank Holiday Weekend | 22 August 2025

29 August 2025

5, 12, 19, 26 September 2025

3 October 2025

10 October 2025

17 October 2025

October Half Term | 24 October 2025

31 October 2025

7, 14, 21 November 2025

28 November2025

5, 12 December 2025

Christmas Week | 19 December 2025

New Year Week | 26 December 2025

£8,000

£6,850

£6,850

£6,850

£18,900 (week only)

£18,900 (week only)

£7,350

£10,000 

£10,000

£10,000

£10,000

£7,350

£7,350

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

Terms and conditions apply. Pricing based on 26 guests and is correct at time of going to print but may be subject to change. A refundable 
cautionary deposit of £3,000 is required. Visit nortonparkhotel.com/weddings for full Manor House wedding package inclusions.



2026 MANOR HOUSE PRICE LIST

Terms and conditions apply. Pricing based on 26 guests and is correct at time of going to print but may be subject to change. A refundable 
cautionary deposit of £3,000 is required. Visit nortonparkhotel.com/weddings for full Manor House wedding package inclusions.

WEEK COMMENCING DATES WEDDING 2 NIGHTS WEEK COMMENCING DATES WEDDING 2 NIGHTS

2, 9, 16, 23, 30 January 2026

6 February 2026

February Half Term | 13 February 2026

20, 27 February 2026

6, 13, 20, 27 March 2026

Easter Weekend | 3 April 2026

10, 17, 24 April 2026

Bank Holiday Weekend | 1 May 2026

8, 15 May 2026

Whitsun | 22 May 2026

29 May 2026

5, 12, 19, 26 June 2026

3, 10 July 2026

17, 24, 31 July 2026

7, 14, 21 August 2026

Bank Holiday Weekend | 28 August 2026

4, 11, 18, 25 September 2026

2, 9, 16 October 2026

October Half Term | 23 October 2026

30 October 2026

6, 13, 20, 27 November 2026

4, 11 December 2026

Christmas Week | 21 December 2026 

New Year Week | 28 December 2026

£8,000

£10,000

£10,000

£10,000

£7,700

£7,700

£7,700

£7,200

£7,200

£7,200

£19,750 (week only) 

£19,750 (week only)

£6,500

£6,500

£7,200

£7,200

£7,200

£7,200

£7,200

£8,000

£8,000

£8,850

£8,000

£8,000

If you’d like to book or want to talk to our friendly 
team about exclusive use  at the Manor House, please 
email manorhouse@nortonparkhotel.com or call 01962 763 000


