## 2025 MANOR HOUSE PRICE LIST











WEEK COMMENCING DATES	WEDDING 2 NIGHTS	WEEK COMMENCING DATES	WEDDING 2 NIGHTS
4, 11 July 2025	SOLD OUT	17 October 2025	SOLD OUT
18, 25 July 2025	£10,000	October Half Term   24 October 2025	SOLD OUT
1, 8, August 2025	SOLD OUT	31 October 2025	£6,850
15 August 2025	£10,000	7, 14, 21 November 2025	£6,850
Bank Holiday Weekend   22 August 2025	SOLD OUT	28 November2025	SOLD OUT
29 August 2025	£10,000	5, 12 December 2025	SOLD OUT
5, 12, 19, 26 September 2025	SOLD OUT	Christmas Week   19 December 2025	£18,900 (week only)
3 October 2025	SOLD OUT	New Year Week   26 December 2025	£18,900 (week only)
10 October 2025	£7,350		

Terms and conditions apply. Pricing based on 26 guests and is correct at time of going to print but may be subject to change. A refundable cautionary deposit of £3,000 is required. Visit <a href="mailto:nor/weddings">nortonparkhotel.com/weddings</a> for full Manor House wedding package inclusions.



THE QHOTELS COLLECTION

If you'd like to book or want to talk to our friendly team about exclusive use at the Manor House, please email manorhouse@nortonparkhotel.com or call 01962 763 000

## 2026 MANOR HOUSE PRICE LIST



WEEK COMMENCING DATES	WEDDING 2 NIGHTS	WEEK COMMENCING DATES	WEDDING 2 NIGHTS
2, 9, 16, 23, 30 January 2026	£6,500	3, 10 July 2026	£8,000
6 February 2026	£6,500	17, 24, 31 July 2026	£10,000
February Half Term   13 February 2026	£7,200	7, 14, 21 August 2026	£10,000
20, 27 February 2026	£7,200	Bank Holiday Weekend   28 August 2026	£10,000
6, 13, 20, 27 March 2026	£7,200	4, 11, 18, 25 September 2026	£7,700
Easter Weekend   3 April 2026	£7,200	2, 9, 16 October 2026	£7,700
10, 17, 24 April 2026	£7,200	October Half Term   23 October 2026	£7,700
Bank Holiday Weekend   1 May 2026	£8,000	30 October 2026	£7,200
8, 15 May 2026	£8,000	6, 13, 20, 27 November 2026	£7,200
Whitsun   22 May 2026	£8,850	4, 11 December 2026	£7,200
29 May 2026	£8,000	Christmas Week   21 December 2026	£19,750 (week only)
5, 12, 19, 26 June 2026	£8,000	New Year Week   28 December 2026	£19,750 (week only)

Terms and conditions apply. Pricing based on 26 guests and is correct at time of going to print but may be subject to change. A refundable cautionary deposit of £3,000 is required. Visit nortonparkhotel.com/weddings for full Manor House wedding package inclusions.

